10

11
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20

21

22

23

24

25

BARGAGLIOTTI ANDREA

CAMPO ANTICO VINCENZO

GUERRERA PAOLO

TONCINI ANDREA

VACCARI LUCA

GASLINI FILIPPO

CAUVIN MICHELE

GINOCCHIO NICOLO'

PAROLETTI ANDREA

TERRAGNA ALESSANDRO

BRUZZO ALESSANDRO

DE MARTINO PIETRO

TORELLI EUGENIO

OLIVA LUCA

ZACCHETTI MARCO

KUNKL ANDREA

FUSELLI FRANCESCO

ZUCCHI FRANCESCO

CANALE ANDREA

MARREé LUIGI

VACCARI FRANCESCO

SOARDI VINCENZO

ELEUTERI LUCA

BEECROFT ALEX

DA PASSANO LEOPOLDO

CEPPELLINI FEDERICO

CAMPO ANTICO GIOVANNI

CARRARA CAGNI STEFANO

BOLLA SEBASTIANO

MAJOLI ANDREA

SPINELLI DONATI LUCA

SPINELLI DONATI CARLO

MOSCI GIORGIO

TRABATTONI LUCA

MONDINI GIOVANNI

GRECO CORRADO

MAMBILLA GIANLUCA

SANGUINETI FILIPPO

MOLINELLI ANDREA

VALLE STEFANO

MONTALCINI G.LUCA

GIORGIANNI MARIO

CAPRILE MARCO

DAMONTE ANDREA

VERGANI ENRICO

VERGANI FILIPPO

MORDIGLIA LUCA

FIGURA ROBERTO

DULIO FEDERICO

MANZONE MARCO

26
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34
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37

38
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47
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49

50

PITTO IVAN

GRASSO MASSIMILIANO

BRAVO GIOVANNI

BRAVO VITTORIO

MELANDRI PAOLO

ELBI

GARRONE LORENZO

VACCARI ALBERTO

FIGARI LUIGI

KIELLAND CRISTOFORO

VILLA LORENZO

TURCI MARCO

SIRIANNI LORENZO

ODERO FEDERICO

ORIGLIA CESARE

FIGARI GIANENRICO

MELAMPI GIANLUCA

GIULIANI STEFANO

PASTORINO UGO

MORDIGLIA ENRICO

RAVERA RICCARDO

TOGNONI PIERO

SPIGAI GIORGIO

PELLEGRINI STEFANO

DAL POZZ0O BRUNO

PUPPO GIANCARLO

PARODI ADRIANO

MORDIGLIA MASSIMO

TALLONE CARLO

FIELDING WILLIAM

ABATE STEFANO

TODDE DANIELE

SCHIAFFINO GIANLUCA

GAMBA RICCARDO

SIRI DARIO

PARODI ROBERTO

TOICH FILIPPO

LEUMANN TOMMASO

MONTEVERDE ERMANNO

MONTEVERDE ERNESTO

MORDIGLIA MICHELE

MORDIGLIA PIETRO

IALLONGHI MASSIMO

BERTOLINI ROBERTO

CICCARELLI CLAUDIO

DUFOUR ALFREDO

SBRANA FEDERICO

AFFERNI GIORGIO

LAFFI NICOLA

BARBIERI ANDREA

ol
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54

55

56

57

MESSINA STEFANO

MESSINA PIETRO

CROCE ANDREA GIUSEPPE

RADIF STEFANO

BADO ALESSANDRO

DE FERRARI LUCA

FIGLIOMENI GIUSEPPE

ANSALDO ANGELO

CORTELLA CARLO ALBERTO

DUFOUR JEAN

CALCAGNO AGOSTINO

ANSELMI LORENZO

PENCO GIOVANNI

ASSERETO FELICE CARLO




